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FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD 
G O L D S E T T L E M E N T F U N D 

Summary of t r a n s a c t i o n s f o r period ending March 12, 1924 

Federal 
Reserve 

Bank of 

Ngw t # 1 
r Clev 

Boston 
Haw York 

l ladelphia 
"eveland 

' Richmond 
A t l a n t a 
Chicago 

f S t . Louis 
Ifc- Minneapolis 

Kansas- City 
| Da l las 

San Francisco 

Balance l a s t 
s ta tement 

Mtih. 5 , 1924. 

TOTAL 

$ 73,386 
150,5SO 
22,800 
94,477 
25,817 
17,064 

136,466 
21,216 
19,469 
37 ,322 

7,447 
18.024 

,240.49 
,822.15 
,296.20 
,931-11 
,444.10 
,206.86 
,170.94 
,843.01 
,198 -03 
,936.51 
,008.85 
.396.87 

Gold 

Withdrawals 

$ 

Gold 

Deposi ts 

(CONFIDENTIAL) 
Aggregate 

wi thdrawals 
and t r a n s f e r s 

t o Agent ' s 
Fund 

11,200,000-00 

2,000,000.00 

17,000,000.00 
13,000,000.00 

2,154,250.00 
1,000,000.00 

$ 10,000,000.00 
11,200,000-00 

4,000,000.00 
2,000,000.00 

7,000,000.00 

Aggregate 
d e p o s i t s and 

t r a n s f e r s from 
Agent ' s fund 

X-3396 
Washington, D.C. 
March 13, 1924-

T R A N S F E R S 

Debits Cred i t s 

17,000,000.00 
13,000,000.00 

12,154,250.00 
1,000,000-00 

$ 3,500,000.00 $ 

2,000,000.00 

1,000,000.00 
10,000,000.00 

1,000,000-00 
2,000,000.00 
1,000,000.00 
1 .000.000.00 

1,000,000.00 

$644,523,495.12 $ 14,200,000.00 $ 37,154,250.00 $ 35,200,000.00 $ 47I7S9[250.00 $ ib ,5oo ,ooo .oo $ 16,500,000. 

2,000,000-00 
1,000,000.00 
1,635,000-00 

7 ,000,000.00 
5,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00 

500,000.00 

00 

r Federal 
Reserve 

Bank of 

Se t t lements from March 6 , 1924 
i n c l u s i v e . 

t o March 12, 1924 

Net 
Debi ts 

ten 
New York 

k Phi ladelphia . 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
A t l a n t a 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 

> Minneapolis 
f Kansas City 
| Dal las 
<. San Francisco 

$ 

Total 
Debits 

TOTAL 

,537,856.75 
,933,456.80 
,708,333-19 
,035 ,994 .21 
,370,953-57 
,532,471.67 
,553,928.39 
,107,963-31 
,264.068.41 
,275,869.21 
,378,709-63 
,257,716.63 

$ 18 ,729,346 .31 $1,730,515,326.77 

S61 ,046-31 

2,345,289.37 
4,386,933-03 
2 ,104 ,605.15 
5,508,302.08 
3,523,119.87 

$ 167, 
524, 
141, 
128 
103, 

56, 
253, 
106, 
37, 
87, 

I ; 

Total 
Cred i t s 

$ 167 
530 
140 
130 
104 

53 
251 
101 
35 
31 
57 
70 

,805,914-35 
,035,230.90 
,847,786.88 
,541,252.50 
,272,907.95 
,706,118.02 
,208 ,633.52 
,720,930.28 
,159,463-26 
,767,567.13 
,855,589.76 
,594,377-22 

Net 
Cr ed i t s 

263,057.60 
5,096,774.10 

2 ,502,253.29 
401,949.33 

2,123,646-35 

Balance in 
fund a t c lo se 

of bus iness 
Mch. 12, 1924. 

8,336,660.59 
$1,730,515,326.77 $ 13,729,346.31 

$ 60,164 
168,477 

35,939 
92,980 
40,373 
12,187 

124,120 
18,329 
17,364 
34,814 

3,923 
- 4 7 ^ 2 9 6 
$657,172 

Summary of changes i n owner-
sh ip of gold by banks through 
t r a n s f e r s and s e t t l e m e n t s . 

Decrease 
,298.09 
,596.25 
,249.89 
,189-40 
,643.4s 
,853-21 
,881.07 
,859.93 
,592.88 
,634.43 
,888-98 
,057.46 

$ 3,231,942.40 $ 
Inc rease 

12,345,239.87 
2,386 ,983-03 
2,104,605.15 
5 ,008,302.08 
3,523,119-87 

12,096,774.10 
4 ,133,953.69 

502,253.29 
2 ,401,949.33 
1 ,123,646-35 

8 ,336,660.59 
,745.12 $ 28,600,242.40" $ 28,600,24-2.40 
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